
MX1 MX2 Lamezia Rd 2 MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 128 MONTICELLI I. - KTM 1:42.288
Miglior T.

1 1:59.958 15:51:57.483

2 1:46.543 15:53:44.026

3 2:35.790 15:56:19.816

4 1:58.201 15:58:18.017

5 1:52.187 16:00:10.204

6 1:43.649 16:01:53.853

7 3:26.173 16:05:20.026

8 1:57.879 16:07:17.905

9 1:44.419 16:09:02.324

10 2:01.871 16:11:04.195

11 1:42.288 16:12:46.483

 Po. 2 - # 666 LARRANAGA I. - Husqvarna + 00.900
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.527 15:50:00.077

2 2:03.025 15:52:03.102

3 1:43.745 15:53:46.847

4 2:21.556 15:56:08.403

5 1:49.445 15:57:57.848

6 2:08.228 16:00:06.076

7 1:43.188 16:01:49.264

8 2:29.698 16:04:18.962

9 1:54.924 16:06:13.886

10 1:43.957 16:07:57.843

11 2:57.688 16:10:55.531

12 1:56.387 16:12:51.918

 Po. 3 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - Yamaha + 02.215
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.054 15:51:45.360

2 2:19.732 15:54:05.092

3 1:46.047 15:55:51.139

4 2:13.477 15:58:04.616

5 1:47.964 15:59:52.580

6 3:30.182 16:03:22.762

7 1:44.503 16:05:07.265

8 2:12.839 16:07:20.104

9 1:50.247 16:09:10.351

10 2:04.525 16:11:14.876

11 1:59.470 16:13:14.346

 Po. 4 - # 771 CROCI S. - KTM + 02.614
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.795 15:51:08.051

2 1:45.922 15:52:53.973

3 2:25.200 15:55:19.173

4 1:45.054 15:57:04.227

5 3:48.390 16:00:52.617

6 1:44.902 16:02:37.519

7 2:20.714 16:04:58.233

8 1:56.227 16:06:54.460

9 2:35.348 16:09:29.808

10 2:11.449 16:11:41.257

 Po. 5 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - KTM + 02.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.018 15:50:42.839

2 1:49.685 15:52:32.524

3 1:44.968 15:54:17.492

4 2:03.580 15:56:21.072

5 1:57.859 15:58:18.931

6 1:47.158 16:00:06.089

7 1:53.684 16:01:59.773

8 1:54.896 16:03:54.669

9 1:45.075 16:05:39.744

10 2:06.476 16:07:46.220

11 1:56.149 16:09:42.369

12 1:45.730 16:11:28.099

13 2:10.407 16:13:38.506

 Po. 6 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM + 03.925
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.213 15:51:29.870

2 4:17.981 15:55:47.851

3 2:01.878 15:57:49.729

4 1:46.764 15:59:36.493

5 4:38.329 16:04:14.822

6 2:14.725 16:06:29.547

 Po. 7 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yamaha+ 04.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.170 15:51:41.746

2 2:08.673 15:53:50.419

3 1:46.661 15:55:37.080

4 3:45.091 15:59:22.171

5 1:46.383 16:01:08.554

6 2:08.934 16:03:17.488

7 1:46.891 16:05:04.379

8 4:00.081 16:09:04.460

9 1:51.936 16:10:56.396

10 1:59.521 16:12:55.917

 Po. 8 - # 88 SAVIOLI R. - KTM + 04.227
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.515 15:50:06.904

2 2:27.542 15:52:34.446

3 1:46.825 15:54:21.271

4 2:08.469 15:56:29.740

5 2:05.898 15:58:35.638

6 1:47.806 16:00:23.444

7 2:38.876 16:03:02.320

8 1:47.087 16:04:49.407

9 2:46.821 16:07:36.228

10 1:47.996 16:09:24.224

11 2:08.538 16:11:32.762

Fastest lap: 1:42.288 
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Giro Ora del giorno
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 Po. 9 - # 310 MANCUSO A. - Husqvarna + 04.570
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.192 15:50:49.288

2 1:49.315 15:52:38.603

3 2:06.479 15:54:45.082

4 1:46.858 15:56:31.940

5 3:17.482 15:59:49.422

6 2:17.644 16:02:07.066

7 1:48.311 16:03:55.377

8 3:30.344 16:07:25.721

9 1:48.103 16:09:13.824

10 2:17.982 16:11:31.806

 Po. 10 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - Yamaha + 04.833
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.121 15:51:32.238

2 2:20.211 15:53:52.449

3 2:58.145 15:56:50.594

4 2:09.626 15:59:00.220

5 1:47.858 16:00:48.078

6 3:31.625 16:04:19.703

7 1:47.193 16:06:06.896

8 2:30.194 16:08:37.090

9 1:48.430 16:10:25.520

10 2:11.215 16:12:36.735

 Po. 11 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - KTM + 05.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.897 15:50:14.936

2 2:00.297 15:52:15.233

3 1:56.865 15:54:12.098

4 1:57.778 15:56:09.876

5 1:48.297 15:57:58.173

6 2:19.622 16:00:17.795

7 2:09.213 16:02:27.008

8 2:00.230 16:04:27.238

9 1:48.146 16:06:15.384

10 3:48.654 16:10:04.038

11 2:12.740 16:12:16.778

 Po. 12 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - Honda + 05.884
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.894 15:50:34.291

2 1:52.174 15:52:26.465

3 2:05.931 15:54:32.396

4 1:51.661 15:56:24.057

5 2:44.409 15:59:08.466

6 1:48.172 16:00:56.638

7 2:12.805 16:03:09.443

8 1:51.569 16:05:01.012

9 2:51.551 16:07:52.563

10 1:52.608 16:09:45.171

11 2:07.687 16:11:52.858

 Po. 13 - # 871 GRIGOLETTO F. - Yamaha + 06.572
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.806 15:51:22.474

2 1:51.050 15:53:13.524

3 3:13.734 15:56:27.258

4 1:52.489 15:58:19.747

5 3:06.031 16:01:25.778

6 1:48.860 16:03:14.638

 Po. 14 - # 31 DE SANTIS G. - Yamaha + 08.071
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.359 15:50:13.590

2 1:51.566 15:52:05.156

3 1:55.001 15:54:00.157

4 6:42.233 16:00:42.390

5 1:57.179 16:02:39.569

6 1:52.594 16:04:32.163

7 1:53.050 16:06:25.213

8 4:51.090 16:11:16.303

9 1:52.525 16:13:08.828

 Po. 15 - # 226 DI MARZIANTONIO G. - KTM + 08.120
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.170 15:51:02.974

2 2:15.079 15:53:18.053

3 1:55.355 15:55:13.408

4 2:46.251 15:57:59.659

5 1:54.327 15:59:53.986

6 1:52.913 16:01:46.899

7 3:06.527 16:04:53.426

8 1:50.408 16:06:43.834

9 2:22.784 16:09:06.618

10 1:52.594 16:10:59.212

11 1:53.540 16:12:52.752

 Po. 16 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - Husqvarna + 08.126
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.364 15:51:13.067

2 1:58.707 15:53:11.774

3 1:50.799 15:55:02.573

4 2:08.128 15:57:10.701

5 1:51.141 15:59:01.842

6 2:09.397 16:01:11.239

7 2:18.443 16:03:29.682

8 2:28.017 16:05:57.699

9 1:50.414 16:07:48.113

10 2:46.846 16:10:34.959

11 1:50.978 16:12:25.937

 Po. 17 - # 874 TAMAI M. - KTM + 08.332
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.267 15:50:44.710

2 1:51.454 15:52:36.164

3 2:05.567 15:54:41.731

4 1:50.620 15:56:32.351

5 3:39.397 16:00:11.748

6 1:56.462 16:02:08.210

7 2:00.492 16:04:08.702

8 1:50.797 16:05:59.499

9 3:06.268 16:09:05.767

10 1:51.502 16:10:57.269

11 2:09.369 16:13:06.638

Fastest lap: 1:42.288 
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 Po. 18 - # 293 GELMI A. - Yamaha + 09.009
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.297 15:50:19.703

2 2:05.107 15:52:24.810

3 1:52.303 15:54:17.113

4 3:33.941 15:57:51.054

5 2:19.498 16:00:10.552

6 2:31.201 16:02:41.753

7 2:52.195 16:05:33.948

8 1:53.850 16:07:27.798

9 2:37.774 16:10:05.572

10 2:12.347 16:12:17.919

 Po. 19 - # 939 CENCIONI M. - KTM + 09.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.505 15:51:12.141

2 1:53.283 15:53:05.424

3 1:52.193 15:54:57.617

4 2:39.343 15:57:36.960

5 2:09.295 15:59:46.255

6 1:51.669 16:01:37.924

7 3:47.379 16:05:25.303

8 2:30.940 16:07:56.243

9 1:51.429 16:09:47.672

10 2:47.954 16:12:35.626

 Po. 20 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Husqvarna + 09.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.478 15:50:55.079

2 2:34.959 15:53:30.038

3 1:54.122 15:55:24.160

4 2:08.753 15:57:32.913

5 1:51.544 15:59:24.457

6 2:11.611 16:01:36.068

7 2:46.868 16:04:22.936

8 3:34.323 16:07:57.259

9 1:52.858 16:09:50.117

10 2:14.844 16:12:04.961

 Po. 21 - # 125 WECKMAN E. - Suzuki + 09.697
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.861 15:51:31.225

2 1:53.005 15:53:24.230

3 2:28.796 15:55:53.026

4 1:51.985 15:57:45.011

5 3:33.693 16:01:18.704

6 1:52.861 16:03:11.565

7 5:14.016 16:08:25.581

8 1:53.302 16:10:18.883

9 2:11.693 16:12:30.576

 Po. 22 - # 818 BOGA E. - Yamaha + 09.971
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.134 15:50:45.727

2 1:52.259 15:52:37.986

3 2:08.836 15:54:46.822

4 1:52.752 15:56:39.574

5 4:01.269 16:00:40.843

6 1:54.448 16:02:35.291

7 2:09.087 16:04:44.378

8 1:53.326 16:06:37.704

9 2:11.429 16:08:49.133

10 1:54.613 16:10:43.746

11 2:18.676 16:13:02.422

 Po. 23 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - Honda + 10.895
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.183 15:50:24.363

2 3:13.782 15:53:38.145

3 2:11.364 15:55:49.509

4 1:54.761 15:57:44.270

5 3:17.676 16:01:01.946

6 1:53.655 16:02:55.601

7 2:33.534 16:05:29.135

8 2:18.205 16:07:47.340

9 1:57.190 16:09:44.530

10 2:37.591 16:12:22.121

 Po. 24 - # 35 CHILETTI A. - Yamaha + 11.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.555 15:50:36.349

2 1:53.974 15:52:30.323

3 3:01.423 15:55:31.746

4 1:55.702 15:57:27.448

5 2:24.273 15:59:51.721

6 2:12.498 16:02:04.219

7 1:56.192 16:04:00.411

8 3:42.974 16:07:43.385

9 1:55.268 16:09:38.653

10 1:56.352 16:11:35.005

 Po. 25 - # 145 LONGHIN R. - Kawasaki + 11.689
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.456 15:50:28.800

2 1:57.159 15:52:25.959

3 2:54.875 15:55:20.834

4 1:55.597 15:57:16.431

5 1:56.289 15:59:12.720

6 2:17.327 16:01:30.047

7 1:53.977 16:03:24.024

8 3:46.359 16:07:10.383

9 1:57.504 16:09:07.887

10 2:00.261 16:11:08.148

 Po. 26 - # 995 CALISTI F. - KTM + 13.174
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.865 15:50:51.285

2 1:56.100 15:52:47.385

3 3:33.216 15:56:20.601

4 2:02.246 15:58:22.847

5 1:56.048 16:00:18.895

6 3:39.627 16:03:58.522

7 1:55.462 16:05:53.984

8 2:28.051 16:08:22.035

9 1:57.281 16:10:19.316

10 2:35.185 16:12:54.501

Fastest lap: 1:42.288 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 27 - # 94 BALLIN F. - Yamaha + 13.933
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.020 15:50:23.357

2 1:56.823 15:52:20.180

3 3:23.271 15:55:43.451

4 1:56.221 15:57:39.672

5 2:21.265 16:00:00.937

6 2:11.114 16:02:12.051

7 6:06.899 16:08:18.950

8 1:56.470 16:10:15.420

9 1:58.775 16:12:14.195

 Po. 28 - # 234 GHETTI S. - Husqvarna + 14.317
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.016 15:51:18.008

2 2:05.457 15:53:23.465

3 1:59.232 15:55:22.697

4 3:03.077 15:58:25.774

5 1:56.605 16:00:22.379

6 1:57.047 16:02:19.426

7 2:41.039 16:05:00.465

8 1:56.779 16:06:57.244

9 2:15.028 16:09:12.272

10 2:05.561 16:11:17.833

11 1:59.040 16:13:16.873

 Po. 29 - # 337 COSTA M. - Yamaha + 14.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.956 15:51:40.699

2 2:14.546 15:53:55.245

3 2:07.022 15:56:02.267

4 2:00.910 15:58:03.177

5 2:34.297 16:00:37.474

6 1:56.866 16:02:34.340

7 1:57.769 16:04:32.109

8 2:24.581 16:06:56.690

9 2:24.155 16:09:20.845

10 2:02.880 16:11:23.725

11 2:08.502 16:13:32.227

 Po. 30 - # 42 CHIODA R. - Yamaha + 15.906
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.333 15:52:06.359

2 2:12.994 15:54:19.353

3 2:04.070 15:56:23.423

4 2:04.810 15:58:28.233

5 2:00.313 16:00:28.546

6 2:00.787 16:02:29.333

7 1:58.740 16:04:28.073

8 3:30.690 16:07:58.763

9 1:58.194 16:09:56.957

10 2:17.101 16:12:14.058

 Po. 31 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki + 17.883
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.665 15:51:34.383

2 2:00.744 15:53:35.127

3 2:36.526 15:56:11.653

4 2:00.980 15:58:12.633

5 4:39.464 16:02:52.097

6 2:14.479 16:05:06.576

7 2:15.636 16:07:22.212

8 2:31.413 16:09:53.625

9 2:00.171 16:11:53.796

 Po. 32 - # 41 GIAFFREDA E. - Kawasaki + 18.790
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.078 15:50:57.220

2 2:36.051 15:53:33.271

3 2:02.613 15:55:35.884

4 4:37.201 16:00:13.085

5 2:31.712 16:02:44.797

6 2:01.955 16:04:46.752

7 5:22.244 16:10:08.996

8 2:03.848 16:12:12.844

 Po. 33 - # 51 ARMILLOTTA C. - Honda + 20.975
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.474 15:51:14.449

2 2:17.409 15:53:31.858

3 2:03.263 15:55:35.121

4 3:40.276 15:59:15.397

5 2:29.228 16:01:44.625

6 2:04.717 16:03:49.342

7 3:59.199 16:07:48.541

8 2:05.511 16:09:54.052

9 2:04.566 16:11:58.618

 Po. 34 - # 283 MARGINI P. - Yamaha + 23.689
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.441 15:51:36.289

2 2:09.801 15:53:46.090

3 2:52.972 15:56:39.062

4 2:55.661 15:59:34.723

5 2:07.430 16:01:42.153

6 2:05.977 16:03:48.130

7 4:24.494 16:08:12.624

8 2:06.674 16:10:19.298

 Po. 35 - # 140 BETTENZOLI N. - Yamaha + 33.299
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.587 15:51:48.275

2 6:20.896 15:58:09.171

3 2:15.809 16:00:24.980

4 8:02.434 16:08:27.414

5 2:16.161 16:10:43.575

 Po. 36 - # 531 LENTI S. - Honda + 33.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.143 15:51:22.286

2 2:22.016 15:53:44.302

3 3:56.886 15:57:41.188

4 2:16.509 15:59:57.697

5 2:15.912 16:02:13.609

6 6:02.221 16:08:15.830

7 2:36.167 16:10:51.997

8 2:51.732 16:13:43.729

Fastest lap: 1:42.288 
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